
  4/08/20           2019 TAX MASTER                                      WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE   0104                         TOTAL RATE   6.2428
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1462       2.3419
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
201   1120   CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2191       3.5096
202   1121   CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS     .5143       8.2383
422   2150   CUSTER FIRE DISTRICT      .4380       7.0161
647   7720   SCHOOL DISTRICT 255-U    3.9233      62.8452
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .2938       4.7062
965   4120   FOSSIL RIDGE PUB LIB      .1239       1.9847
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5842       9.3580

TOTALS   6.2428 *   100.0000 *            9

TAX CODE   0105                         TOTAL RATE   6.2797
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1462       2.3281
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
201   1120   CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2191       3.4890
202   1121   CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS     .5143       8.1899
405   2240   ESSEX FIRE DISTRICT       .4749       7.5625
647   7720   SCHOOL DISTRICT 255-U    3.9233      62.4759
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .2938       4.6786
965   4120   FOSSIL RIDGE PUB LIB      .1239       1.9730
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5842       9.3030

TOTALS   6.2797 *   100.0000 *            9

TAX CODE   0106                         TOTAL RATE   7.1586
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1462       2.0423
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
201   1120   CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2191       3.0607
202   1121   CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS     .3866       5.4005
422   2150   CUSTER FIRE DISTRICT      .4380       6.1185
647   7720   SCHOOL DISTRICT 255-U    3.9233      54.8054
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .2938       4.1042
847   6930   CITY OF WILMINGTON        .9158      12.7930
848   6931   CITY OF WILM RD & BR      .1277       1.7839
965   4120   FOSSIL RIDGE PUB LIB      .1239       1.7308
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5842       8.1607

TOTALS   7.1586 *   100.0000 *           11


